J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Cardboard Freezer Storage Boxes
Finneran Products Certifi ed For ScienceTM
•  Economical storage solution for cryovials, cold storage sample vials and centrifuge tubes
•  Constructed of sturdy, durable cardboard
•  Four drain holes on each corner for safe liquid nitrogen or excess moisture drainage
•  Boxes are available with or without cell dividers
•  Cell dividers are available in 100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25 or 16 place confi gurations
•  Compatible with most upright laboratory storage rack systems
•  Can withstand temperature extremes of -196°C to +121°C
•  Surface of lid can be easily written on for identifi cation
•  4¾” cardboard box for 1.5mL and 50mL Centrifuge Tubes
Cat. No. Description
CB982-W Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Only - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Only - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-100 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 100 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-81 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 81 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-64 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 64 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-49 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 49 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-36 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 36 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-25 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 25 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-W-16 Standard White 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 16 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y-100 Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 100 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y-81 Standard Yellow 2" Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 81 Cell - 5 1/4" × 5 1/4" × 2"
CB982-Y-64 Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 64 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y-49 Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 49 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y-36 Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 36 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y-25 Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 25 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB982-Y-16 Standard Yellow 2” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 16 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2”
CB983-W Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Only - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-100 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 100 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-81 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 81 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-64 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 64 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-49 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 49 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-36 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 36 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-25 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 25 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB983-W-16 Standard White 3” Cardboard Box Assembled with Dividers, 16 Cell - 5 1/4” × 5 1/4” × 2 15/16”
CB984-W Standard White 4 3/4” Cardboard Box with Drain Hole - 5 3/4” × 5 3/4” × 4 3/4”
CB984-W-36 Standard White 4 3/4” Cardboard Box with Drain Hole Assembled with Dividers, 36 Cell - 5 3/4” × 5 3/4” × 4 3/4”
CB984-W-16 Standard White 4 3/4” Cardboard Box with Drain Hole Assembled with Dividers, 16 Cell - 5 3/4” × 5 3/4” × 4 3/4”
MB982-W White 2” Cardboard Mini Box with Drain Slots - 3” × 3” × 2”
MB982-W-25 White 2” Cardboard Mini Box with Drain Slots Assembled with Dividers, 25 Cell - 3” × 3” × 2”
MB983-W White 3” Cardboard Mini Box with Drain Slots - 3” × 3” × 3”
MB983-W-25 White 3” Cardboard Mini Box with Drain Slots Assembled with Dividers, 25 Cell - 3” × 3” × 3”
Case Pack - 1 piece
Cardboard Freezer Storage Boxes
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Freezer Box
Dividers
Cat. No. Description
CD98-100 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 100 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 0.45” (11.5mm) Cell Opening
CD98-81 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 81 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 0.50” (12.7mm) Cell Opening
CD98-64 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 64 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 0.57” (14.6mm) Cell Opening
CD98-49 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 49 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 0.66” (16.7mm) Cell Opening
CD98-36 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 36 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 0.82” (20mm) Cell Opening
CD98-25 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 25 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 0.96” (24.5mm) Cell Opening
CD98-16 Cell Divider Only, Standard Box, 16 Cell - 4 6/7” × 4 6/7” × 1 5/16” - 1.19” (30.2mm) Cell Opening
CD984-36 Cell Divider Only, 4” Standard Box, 36 Cell for Centrifuge Tubes- 5 3/8” × 5 3/8” × 2 6/8” - 0.85” (22mm) Cell Opening
CD984-16 Cell Divider Only, 4” Standard Box, 16 Cell for Centrifuge Tubes- 5 3/8” × 5 3/8” × 2 6/8” - 1.32” (33.5mm) Cell Opening
Shelf Pack - 1 piece,   Case Pack - 10 pieces